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CAMPO DE TIRO EL MARANAL (CUENCA)
2 FASE TROFEO CIUDAD DE CUENCA FOSO OLIMPICO

4° PUNTUABLE REGULARIDAD

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
JOSE FCO. HONTECILLAS
ANDRES GARCIA GARCIA
RAUL MARTINEZ REAL
RUBEN DOMINGO FABUEL
JUAN ANTONIO RUIZ ROD.
JESUS PIQUER CAMPOS
JOSE ANTONIO ARMERO LLEDO
GONZALO ABARCA NINO
PEDRO NAVALON DAVIA
PEDRO MARTINEZ PENARRUBIA
ROBERTO FERNANDEZ GARCIA
JESUS RENTERO BUENDIA
DAVID ORTEGA FERNANDEZ
ANDRES SANCHEZ LOPEZ
JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ MUNOZ
JULIAN JARENO VALLES
PEDRO BACHILLER LEAL
FELIPE CHILLARON CASTILLO
BERNARDINO TORRICO DIAZ
MIGUEL A. GABRIEL MTNEZ.
DAVID PENA LOPEZ
DIONISIO SAIZ RUIZ
ADRIAN FUENTES CHAMON
RICARDO RUBIO CAPELLINO
DAVID CASTRO GARCIA
JULIAN VELLISCA AYLLON

RESULTADOS
CAT 1@ 22
12 23 23
12 23 25
2 24 23
22 24 23
12 22 23
12 21 22
22 23 22
22 22 23
32 21 20
3 21 19
2@ 19 21
VET 32 21 21
22 21 22
3@ 22 22
VET 22 20 18
VET 32 21 20
3 20 22
42 22 16
32 21 19
42 17 20
42 19 18
3 21 16
32 13 20
28 22 23
42 15 17
42 19 19

3a
25
23
23
22
25
23
22
20
24
24
24
22
19
19
22
21
20
20
19
17
19
20
18
24
18
12

42
24
24
23
23
21
24
22
23
22
21
21
21
21
20
22
18
17
19
18
20
18
17
21

17

TOTAL
95
95
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
85
85
85
83
83
82
80
79
7
7
74
74
74
72
69
67
50

30/06/2024

CLASIFICACION
10
20
30
4°
50
1° DE 1?2 DE 2°
2°DE1?Y 2°
3°DE1?Y 2°
1° DE 32
2° DE 3°

3° DE 3°

1° VETERANOS

1° DE 42

2° DE 4°
3° DE 42



